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CLASSXXVI.—ROADS—continued.
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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

tern.
19i 12-3.

MINISTER OP LANDS—continued.

2062
2063
2064
2065
2066
2067
2068
2069
2070
2071
2072
2073

VOTE No. 101—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.
Southland—continued.

Titiroa-Mataura Island ... Southland
Toe-toes, Block X.
Toe-toes,.Section 2, Block X. ... ,,
Tokanui-Waikawa ... ,,
Waihopi Bridge, Gladstone ... ,,
Waikaia Bridge (£1 for £3)
Waikaka Valley
Waikawa
Waikawa (Block I.)
Waikawa Blocks ... >(Waikawa District ... ' ()Waikawa, Section 4, Block IV. „

(Crosbie's)
Waikawa Q-oods-shed and Jettv ... „
Waikawa Improved - farm Settle- „

100
191
68

100
500
300
150
194
100
400
200

50
2074
2075 50

330
2076
2077
2078
2079
2080
2081
2082
2083
20S4
2085
2086
2087J
2088
2089
2090
2091
2092
2093
2094
2095
2096
2097
2098
2099
2100
2101
2102

ment
Waikawa-Long Beach Creek ... „
Waikawa-Otara ... ;JWaikawa Valley
Waikawa-Wyndham Valley ... ,,
Waitnaliaka, Block VII., Mokoreta „
Waimahaka-Fortifications ... „
Waimatua, Seaward Bush ..-. „
Waimatuku Bush
Waimea bridges, Balfour
Waimea Bridge, Mandeville ... „
Waimea Valley-Riversdale
Waimumu
Waiarikiki-Mataura
Wallacetown-Underwood ... nWendon District ... „
Wendon and Greenvale Blocks ...Wendonside
West Plains ." ',
West Plains bridges
West Plains-Mullins's
West Plains-Todd's ... ,"
Wilson's Crossing, Grove Bush
Winton, Block III.
Winton, Block VIII. ... „
Winton-Drummond (£1 for £1)
Winton Hill
Winton Hundred, Block IX. (Sec-

tions 9 and 13)
Winton Main North Road
Woodend, Campbelltown Hundred,

Block VI.
Wright's Road-Waimatuku Bush...
Aparima School Road-Line of Wallace

Hundreds (£1 for £1)
Aparima protective works (£1 for

£1)
Avondale Saddle
Baird's Hill
Boyd's Bridge, Waimatuku Stream .,
Chamberlain's Gorge
Clifden Bridge-Papatotara
Clifden Lower Ferry
Clifden-Otautau ... „

282
600
200
400
257
300
155
250
200
200
200
200
'400
250
100
200
200
50
100
300
150
100
100
600
300
350

2
2103
2104

300
200

2105
2106

150
125

21O7; 100

2108J
2109:
2llO:
2111
2112;
2113
2114

50
100
75

202
209
200
150
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