Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXVI.—ROADS—continued.

~~~			·		
Item.				1902–3.	
	MINISTER OF LANDS—	-conti	nued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 101—continued. ROADS, ETC.—continued.				
	Southland—continued.				
2062	and the second s	•••	Southland	100	
2063 $2064$		•••	**	191	
2065			**	$\frac{68}{100}$	
2066	Waihopi Bridge, Gladstone		"	500	
$\frac{2067}{2068}$			,,,	300	
2069	, and the state of	•••	. ,,	$\frac{150}{194}$	
2070		•••	"	100	
2071	Waikawa Blocks		"	400	
$\frac{2072}{2073}$		 F <b>37</b>	,	200	
2010	Waikawa, Section 4, Block (Crosbie's)	LV.	"	50	
2074	Waikawa Goods-shed and Jetty		,,	50	
2075	Waikawa Improved - farm Set	tle-	,,	330	
2076	ment Waikawa Lang Rasah Crash			202	
$\frac{2070}{2077}$		•••	,,	$\frac{282}{600}$	
2078			"	200	
2079			. ,,	400	
$\frac{2080}{2081}$	The state of the s	eta	,,	257	
2082		• • •	**	$\begin{vmatrix} 300 \\ 155 \end{vmatrix}$	
2083	Waimatuku Bush		,,	250	
2084	7-1-0		• ",	200	
$\frac{2085}{2086}$	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	• • •	,,,	200	
2087		•••	"	$\begin{bmatrix} 200 \\ 200 \end{bmatrix}$	
2088			"	400	
2089	, and the state of	•••	"	250	
$\frac{2090}{2091}$		•••	,,	100	
2092		•••	"	$\frac{200}{200}$	
2093			,,,	50	
2094 $2095$	1		, ,,	100	
2090		•••	"	$\begin{array}{c c} 300 & \\ 150 & \end{array}$	
2097			"	100	
2098	Winton, Block III.		, ,,	100	
$\frac{2099}{2100}$	1	·•·	. ,,	600	
2101		)	,,	$\begin{vmatrix} 300 \\ 350 \end{vmatrix}$	
2102		ec-	"	2	
0100	tions 9 and 13)				
$\frac{2103}{2104}$	1	٠	"	300	
2101	Block VI.	æa,	**	200	
2105	Wright's Road-Waimatuku Busl	h ,	,,	150	
2106		$\mathbf{of}$	Wallace	125	
2107	Hundreds (£1 for £1) Aparima protective works (£1 £1)	for	"	100	
2108	Avondale Saddle		,	50	
2109			"	100	
$\frac{2110}{2111}$			. ,,,	75	
$\frac{2111}{2112}$			**	$\begin{array}{c c} 202 \\ 209 \end{array}$	
2113	Clifden Lower Ferry		"	200	
2114		•••	,,	150	